Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/712022

3/7/2022
3/712022
3/7/2022
3/712022
3/7/2022
3/712022
3/7/2022
3/712022
3/7/2022
3/712022
3/7/2022
3/712022
3/7/2022
3/712022
3/7/2022
3/712022

3/7/2022
3/7/12022

3/7/2022

3/712022
3/7/2022
3/712022

RMP22-001794

RMP22-001795
RMP22-001796
RMP22-001797
RMP22-001798

RMP22-001799

RMP22-001800
RMP22-001801
RMP22-001802
RMP22-001803
RMP22-001804
RMP22-001805
RMP22-001807

RMP22-001808
RMP22-001809

RMP22-001810
RMP22-001811

4700 ARBOR DR

2404 ALGONQUIN RD
2800 OWL LN

1601 ROHLWING RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2785 ALGONQUIN RD
4732 ARBOR DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1410 GOLF RD

3202 FREMONT ST

2901 CENTRAL RD

2901 CENTRAL RD

2901 CENTRAL RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

1460 GOLF RD
4720 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1051
ROHLWING RD

1901 GOLF RD
2108 SWAN LN

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD NOISE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
THEFT

STATION REPORT
LOCK OUT

LOCK OUT

PUBLIC SERVICE

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV

PROP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC:4710 ARBOR WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

DR

3/8/2022 7:02:23 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/7/2022
3/712022
3/7/2022

3/7/12022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022
3/7/2022

3/712022
3/7/2022

3/7/2022
3/7/2022

RMP22-001812

RMP22-001813

RMP22-001814

RMP22-001815

RMP22-001816

RMP22-001817
RMP22-001818

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1800 WINNETKA CIR
APPROX LOC:3501

ALGONQUIN RD

LAT: <42.057069> LONG:
<-88.015143>

APPROX LOC: 945 S NEW
WILKE RD

4007 WREN LN

S RESERVE DR /W
ALGONQUIN RD

4724 BURR OAK CT

E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF
RD

5201 TOLLVIEW DR

3200 SQUIBB AVE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PREMISES CHECK
THEFT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3/8/2022 7:02:23 AM



