



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/7/2022	RMP22-001794	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001795	2800 OWL LN	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001796	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001797	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001798	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/7/2022	RMP22-001799	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/7/2022		2785 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/7/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/7/2022	RMP22-001800	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001801	1410 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/7/2022	RMP22-001802	3202 FREMONT ST	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/7/2022	RMP22-001803	2901 CENTRAL RD	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001804	2901 CENTRAL RD	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001805	2901 CENTRAL RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001807	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	
3/7/2022	RMP22-001808	1460 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/7/2022	RMP22-001809	4720 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022		APPROX LOC:1051 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001810	1901 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001811	2108 SWAN LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022		APPROX LOC:4710 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/7/2022	RMP22-001812	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/7/2022	RMP22-001813	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/7/2022		LAT: <42.057069> LONG: <-88.015143>	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001814	APPROX LOC: 945 S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/7/2022		4007 WREN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/7/2022	RMP22-001815	S RESERVE DR / W ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/7/2022	RMP22-001816	4724 BURR OAK CT	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/7/2022		E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001817	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/7/2022	RMP22-001818	3200 SQUIBB AVE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST